

Brockport Central School District

40 Allen Street, Brockport, New York 14420-2296

We, the Board of Education, promise to:

- Put students first
- Set clear goals and focus on task at hand
- Be respectful
- Recognize and value differences
- Engage in honest communication
- Honor and maintain confidentiality
- Speak with one voice
- Work hard and have fun

June 24, 2023 Special Board Meeting Agenda - 7:45 a.m. District Board Room

Call to Order Pledge to the Flag Fire Exits

Motion to Approve the Order of the Agenda

1. Report of the Superintendent of Schools

- 1.1 Verbal Sean C. Bruno, Superintendent of Schools
- 1.2 Approval of the Memorandum of Agreement between the Superintendent of Schools and the Brockport Teachers Association.
- 1.3 Approval of the Memorandum of Agreement between the Superintendent of Schools and the United Public Service Employees Union.
- 1.4 Approval of the Memorandum of Agreement between the Superintendent of Schools and the Brockport Administrators Association.
- 1.5 Approval of the Terms and Conditions for Exempt Non-Supervisors
- 1.6 Approval of the Terms and Conditions for the Executive Director of Operations
- 1.7 Approval of the Terms and Conditions for the Exempt Administrators

2. Adjournment

Next Board of Education Meeting: Friday, July 14, 2023, 5 p.m., District Board Room